
Weeks Description (s) Week Remark

1 August-6 August
Registration for PG Programme 

(M.Ed.-III Semester
1August-05 August Tuesday -Saturday 1

Commencement of classes PG

Programme (M.Ed.-III Semester
7 August-12 August Monday-Saturday

Instructional days 8 August-11 August Tuesday-Friday

Instructional days 14-Aug Monday

Independent Day 15-Aug Tuesday

Instructional days 16 August-19 August Wednesday-Saturday

21 August-27August Instructional days 21August-26 August Monday - Saturday 4

on 26 August (Saturday)

Tuesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

Reregistration for  UG

Programme (B.Ed. II Year)

28 August-2 Sept. Monday - Saturday

Induction Programme (UG-

Pragramme (B.A.First semester)

28-Aug Monday

Instructional days 29 August-30 August Tuesday-Wednesday

Holiday-Rakshabandhan 31-Aug Tuesday

Instructional days 1 Sept.-2 Sept. Friday Saturday

Instructional days 4 Sept.- 09 Sept. Monday-Saturday

Teacher's Day 05 Sept. Tuesday

Holiday - Janmashtami 07 Sept.
Thursday

11 Sept. -17 Sept. Instructional days 11 Sept. -16 Sept. Monday-Saturday 7

on 16 September (Saturday) 

Thursday's Time Table shall be 

followed

18 Sept.-24 Sept. Instructional days 18 Sept. -23 Sept. Monday-Saturday 8

on 23 September (Saturday)

Friday's Time Table shall be 

followed

25 Sept.-01 Oct. Instructional days 25 Sept. -30 Sept. Monday-Saturday 9

on 30 September (Saturday) 

Monday's Time Table shall be

followed

Holiday- Gandhi Jayanti 02-Oct Monday

Instructional days 03 Oct - 07Oct Tuesday-Saturday

Internal Examination-I (PG 

Programme (M.Ed.-III

Semester)

9 Oct -12Oct Monday-Wednesday

Instructional days 13-Oct Friday

Induction Programme (UG-

Pragramme (B.Ed.I Year)

Instructional days

Internal Examination(U.G

Programme (B.A. 1st semester)

Result Declaration (Internal 

Examination-(M.Ed.) 19 Oct-21 Oct Thursday-Friday

Holiday- Ramnavmi 23-Oct Monday

Holiday- Dussehra 24-Oct Tuesday

Instructional days 25-Oct Wesnesday

Internal Examination-I (UG

Programme (B.Ed.II Year)

26 Oct -28 Oct
Thursday-Saturday

Instructional days 30 Oct-4 Nov Monday -Tuesday

Holiday- Karwachautha 01-Nov Wednesday

Result Declaration 2 Nov. Thursday

6 Nov-12 Nov Instructional days 06 Nov-10 Nov
Monday-Saturday

15

Holiday- Deepawali 13 Nov-14 Nov Monday-Tuesday

Holiday- Bhaidooj 15-Nov Wednesday

Instructional days 16 Nov-18 Nov Thrusday-Saturday

Internal Examination (UG

Programme (B.A. 3rd and 5th 

semsester)

Instructional days

Holiday gurunank jayanti 27-Nov Monday

Instructional days 28 Nov-02 Dec
Tuesday-Saturday

Instructional days 4 Dec-8 Dec Monday-Saturday

Programme,M.Ed.-3rd Semester 6 Dec-8 Dec Wednesday-Friday
4 Dec.-10 Dec. 19

13 Nov. -19 Nov. 16

on 18 th November (Saturday) 

Monday's Time Table shall be

followed

27Nov.-3 Dec. 18

on 02  December ((Saturday) 

Wednesday's Time Table shall be

followed

20 Nov.-26 Nov. 20 Nov-25 Nov Monday-Saturday 17

on 25 November (Saturday) 

Tuesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

23Oct. -29 Oct. 13

on 28 October (Saturday) 

Thursday's Time Table shall be 

followed

30 Oct.- 5 Nov. 14

on 4 November (Saturday) 

Friday's Time Table shall be

followed

9 Oct.-15 Oct.

11

16Oct. -22Oct. 12

on 21 October (Saturday) 

Wednesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

16 Oct-21 Oct Monday-Saturday

4 Sept. -10 Sept. 6

02 Oct. -08 Oct. 10

on 7 October (Saturday) 

Tuesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

14 August-20 August 3

on 19 August (Saturday)

Monday's Time Table shall be 

followed

28August-03 Sept. 5

on 02  September (Saturday) 

Wednesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

Modern College of Professional Studies, Mohan Nagar, Ghaziabad

Department of Education

Academic Calender, 2023-24

Date (s) & Day (s)

7August-13 August 2



Instructional days 11 Dec-16 Dec Monday-Saturday

Result Declaration 16-Dec Saturday

Instructional days 18 Dec- 23 Dec Monday-Saturday

Remedial classes for M.Ed.3rd

Sem

18 Dec- 23 Dec Monday-Saturday

Holiday Christmas 25-Dec Monday

End Semester University 

Examination ( PG

Programme,M.Ed.3rd Sem)
26 Dec-30 Dec Tuesday-Saturday

New Year- Holiday 01-Jan Monday

Instructional days 02 Jan-6 Jan Tuesday-Saturday

Online registration (M.Ed.IV 

Semester)

8 Jan-13 Jan Monday-Saturday

Instructional days 8 Jan-13 Jan Monday-Saturday

Internal Examination-1(UG

Programme,(B.Ed.I Year)

Instructional days

Instructional days 22 Jan-27 Jan Monday-Saturday

Republic Day 26-Jan Friday

29 Jan.-4 Feb. Instructional days 29 Jan-3 Feb Monday-Saturday 27
on 3 February (Saturday) Friday's 

Time Table shall be followed

5 Feb.-11 Feb. Instructional days 5 Feb-10 Feb Monday-Saturday 28

12 Feb.-18 Feb. Instructional days 12 Feb-17 Feb Monday-Saturday 29
on 17 February (Saturday) 

Monday's Time Table shall be

followed
19 Feb.-25 Feb. Instructional days 19 Feb-24 Feb Monday-Saturday 30

on 24 February (Saturday) 

Tuesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

26 Feb.-03 March.

Instructional days 26 Feb-02 March Monday-Saturday 31

on 02 March (Saturday) 

Wednesday's Time Table shall be

followed

Instructional days 04 March-9 March Monday-Saturday

Holiday- Mahashivratri 08-Mar Friday March

Internal Examination-1 (PG 

Programme,M.Ed.-4rd

Semester

05 Mar-8 Mar Tuesday -Friday

Instructional days 11 Mar-16 Mar Monday-Saturday

Result Declaration (M.Ed.-4rd

Semester

16-Mar
Saturday

Internal Examination-2(UG

Programme,(B.A. 2nd, 4th & 6th 

Semester)

Instructional days

Holiday- Holi 25-Mar Monday

Instructional days 26 March-30 March Tuesday-Saturday

Holiday-  Good Friday 29-Mar Friday

01 April-07 April Instructional days 01 April-06 April Monday-Saturday 36

on 06 April (Saturday) Tuesday's 

Time Table shall be followed

Instructional days 8 April-13 April Monday-Saturday

Holiday- Id Ul Fitar 10-Apr Wednesday

Instructional days 15 April-20 April Monday-Saturday

Holiday- Ramnavami 17-Apr Wednesday

22 Aprl-28 April Instructional days 22 Aprl-27 April Monday-Saturday 39
on 27 April (Saturday) Thursday's 

Time Table shall be followed

29 April-5 May Instructional days 29 April-4 May Monday-Saturday 40
on 04  May (Saturday) Friday's 

Time Table shall be followed

6 May-12 May Instructional days 6 May-11 May Monday-Saturday 41

13 May-19 May Instructional days 13 May-18 May Monday-Saturday 42

on 18 May (Saturday)

Monday's Time Table shall be 

followed

Instructional days 20 May-25 May Monday-Saturday 43

on 25 th May (Saturday) 

Tuesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

Holiday Budhpurnima 23-May Thursday

27 May-2 June Instructional days 27 May-01 june Monday-Saturday 44

on 01 june (Saturday) 

Wednesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

03 June-9 june

Last Instructional day for all UG 

&PG Programmes 03 June-7 june Monday-Saturday 45

on 08 june (Saturday) Thursday's 

Time Table shall be followed

10 June 2024 University Examination

15 April-21 April 38

on 20 April (Saturday) 

Wednesday's Time Table shall be

followed

20 May-26 May

25 March-31March 35

on 30 March (Saturday) Monday's 

Time Table shall be

followed

8 April-14 April
37

11 March-17 March 33

on 16 March (Saturday) 

Thursday's Time Table shall be

followed

18 March-24 March 18 Mar-23 Mar Monday-Saturday

34

on 23  March (Saturday) Friday's 

Time Table shall be

followed

22 Jan.-28 Jan. 26

on 27 January(Saturday) 

Thursday's Time Table shall be

followed

04 March-10 March 32

15 Jan.-21 Jan. 15 Jan-20 Jan Monday-Saturday 25

on 20 January (Saturday)

Wednesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

01 Jan.-07 Jan. 23

on 06 January(Saturday)

Tuesday's Time Table shall be 

followed

8 Jan.-14 Jan. 24

18 Dec-24 Dec 21

on 23 December (Saturday)

Friday's Time Table shall be 

followed

25 Dec.-31 Dec.

22

11 Dec.-17Dec. 20

on 16 December(Saturday) 

Thursday's Time Table shall be

followed


